MSOE (1-0-0, 0-0-0) -vs- Wheaton (IL) (0-1-0, 0-0-0)

08/30/2024 at Wheaton (Joe Bean Stadium)

Rtatte: 08/30/2024 Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Sta%?granrzci;ezgéan Stadium MSOE 1 > 6
Officials: Referee, Rick Geati Asst. Referee, Bret Richter Asst. Wheaton (IL) 1 2 3
Referee, Lucas McClure
MSOE 6 Wheaton (IL) 3
Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN Pos # Player SHSOG G A MIN
Starters Starters
GK 00 Sanchez, Page 0 0 0 O 73 GK 0 Netz, Elizabeth 0 0 0 O 90
FWD 3 Spilman, Addison 0 0O 0 O 53 MID 2 Creighton, Kate 0 0O 0 O 44
MID 4 Fleischman, Samantha 0 0O 0 O 61 MID 5 Walmer, Lauren 0 0O 0 O 75
MID 6 Quinn, Grace 2 2 2 0 64 MID 7 Blair, Mia 2 0 0 2 67
MID 7 Kuhn, Elizabeth 4 1 0 3 62 MID 8 Lindquist, Lily 2 2 1 0 69
MID 9 Bradford, Claire 3 3 3 0 44 DEF 13 Nishiyama, Danie 0 0O 0 O 76
MID 11 Oster, Emma 0 0O 0 O 38 MID 14 Davis, Marissa 0 0O 0 O 46
MID 14 Keane, Jackie 3 1 1 0 46 MID 22 Crowder, Grace 3 1 1 0 59
15 Jamiola, Alexis 0 0O 0 O 67 FWD 24 Ashley, Katherine 1 1 0 O 90
MID 21 Thillman, Maggie 0 0O 0 O 64 DEF 25 Harris, Leah 0 0O 0 O 60
DEF 22 Shaver, Samantha 0 0O 0 O 67 MID 27 Setran, Emily 2 2 0 1 71
Substitutes Substitutes
5 Trent, Maddox 0 0O 0 O 26 3 Lindberg, Hannah 0 0O 0 O 25
MID 8 DeSouza, Sarai 0 0 0 O 21 9 Edwards, Abi 0 0 0 O 32
12 Baldwin, Alexyss 1 1 0 1 25 10 Clawson, Elizabeth 0 0O 0 O 16
MID 13 Zersen, Olivia 0 0 0 O 44 MID 12 Grinstead, Maddie 0 0 0 O 41
16 Ostrenga, Hadleigh 1 0O 0 O 19 MID 15 Ring, Aliah 0 0O 0 O 16
18 Braun, Natalie 0 0O 0 O 16 FWD 17 Tallungan, Julia 0 0O 0 1 8
MID 23 Klamecki, Rachael 0 0O 0 O 18 MID 19 Taylor, Noella 1 1 1 0 23
24 Leon, Milena 0 0O 0 O 31 FWD 20 Parrish, Lucie 0 0O 0 O 31
DEF 25 Burkemper, Reagan 0 0O 0 O 23 23 Ondoma, Elizabeth 0 0O 0 O 11
27 Kirkman, Zoe 0 0O 0 O 44 26 Davis, Fionna 0 0O 0 O 26
MID 29 Ly, Brooke 0 0O 0 O 10 DEF 30 Houghton, Kylie 0 0 0 o0 14
33 Gormley, Kit 1 1 0 O 28 Totals 11 7 3 4 990
DEF 35 Kellum, Jillian 0 0 0 0 29
91 Zuzek, Ayla 0 0 0 O 17
Totals 15 9 6 4 990 # Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Netz, Elizabeth 90:00 6 3
Totals 6 3
# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
00 Sanchez, Page 72:35 2 3
91 Zuzek, Ayla 17:25 1 1
Totals 3 4
Shots By Period 1 2 Total Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
MSOE 3 12 15 MSOE 1 1
Wheaton (IL) 6 5 11 Wheaton (IL) 2 4
Saves By Period Fouls By Period
MSOE 3 1 4 MSOE 2 7 9
Wheaton (IL) 0 3 3 Wheaton (IL) 2 6 8
Scoring Summary
Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

00:34 MSOE Jackie Keane

03:14 WHEIL Grace Crowder

Elizabeth Kuhn

Mia Blair , Emily Setran

7 Kuhn's pass across the fi

eld box to 14 Keane

who sends a shot to the right side of the net
27 Setran's passes to 7 Blair who dibbles and

passes to 22 Crowder who
left side of the net.

taps the ball into the



46:53

48:16

50:42

63:57

63:45
71:47

89:59

MSOE

MSOE

MSOE

MSOE

WHEIL
MSOE

WHEIL

Grace Quinn
Claire Bradford

Claire Bradford

Claire Bradford

Lily Lindquist
Grace Quinn

Noella Taylor

Elizabeth Kuhn

Elizabeth Kuhn

Mia Blair
Alexyss Baldwin

Julia Tallungan

Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.

6 Quinn takes the ricochet off the goalie and
puts it in the back of the net

7 Kuhn's pass to 9 Bradford make for an easy
kick into the left side of the net

7 Kuhn hits a cross to 9 Bradford to the back of
the goal

9 Bradford takes advantage of Thunder
miscommunication for a quick kick on the free
kick

7 Blair shoot to 8 Lindquist with space into the
net

Deep shot into the back left corner by 6 Quinn

17 Tallungan pass to 19 Taylor right in front of
the goal



Play By Play

Time Team Play
00:00 WHEIL Netz, Elizabeth at goalie for Wheaton (IL)
00:00 MSOE Sanchez, Page at goalie for MSOE
00:34 MSOE GOAL by MSOE Keane, Jackie Assist by Kuhn, Elizabeth.
MSOE 1, Wheaton (IL) 0
03:14 WHEIL GOAL by WHEIL Crowder, Grace Assist by Blair, Mia and Setran, Emily.
MSOE 1, Wheaton (IL) 1
09:35 WHEIL Foul on Harris, Leah.
13:37 MSOE Shot by MSOE Keane, Jackie, out top right.
17:15 MSOE Shot by MSOE Kuhn, Elizabeth.
18:05 MSOE Foul on Quinn, Grace.
19:23 WHEIL Shot by WHEIL Crowder, Grace, out left.
21:30 WHEIL Shot by WHEIL Lindquist, Lily, bottom center, saved by Sanchez, Page.
21:53 WHEIL Foul on Harris, Leah.
23:40 MSOE MSOE substitution: Kirkman, Zoe for Bradford, Claire.
23:40 MSOE MSOE substitution: Zersen, Olivia for Oster, Emma.
23:40 MSOE MSOE substitution: DeSouza, Sarai for Keane, Jackie.
24:13 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Grinstead, Maddie for Creighton, Kate.
24:13 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Edwards, Abi for Davis, Marissa.
27:11 WHEIL Shot by WHEIL Setran, Emily, bottom center, saved by Sanchez, Page.
28:37 WHEIL Shot by WHEIL Setran, Emily, bottom left, saved by Sanchez, Page.
30:29 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Houghton, Kylie for Nishiyama, Danie.
30:29 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Parrish, Lucie for Crowder, Grace.
31:39 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Lindberg, Hannah for Lindquist, Lily.
33:41 MSOE MSOE substitution: Ostrenga, Hadleigh for Spilman, Addison.
33:41 MSOE MSOE substitution: Gormley, Kit for Kuhn, Elizabeth.
33:54 WHEIL Corner kick [33:54].
34:42 MSOE MSOE substitution: Ly, Brooke for Quinn, Grace.
36:03 WHEIL Shot by WHEIL Blair, Mia, out top.
36:49 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Clawson, Elizabeth for Setran, Emily.
37:39 WHEIL Corner kick [37:39].
41:30 WHEIL Offside against Wheaton (IL).
42:02 MSOE MSOE substitution: Klamecki, Rachael for Thillman, Maggie.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].
FOR MSOE: , #00 Sanchez, Page, #6 Quinn, Grace, #4 Fleischman, Samantha, #9 Bradford, Claire, #3 Spilman,
Addison, #14 Keane, Jackie, #11 Oster, Emma, #7 Kuhn, Elizabeth, #15 Jamiola, Alexis, #23 Klamecki, Rachael, #22
45:00 MSOE Shaver, Samantha.
FOR WHEIL: , #0 Netz, Elizabeth, #22 Crowder, Grace, #5 Walmer, Lauren, #7 Blair, Mia, #13 Nishiyama, Danie, #8
45:00 WHEIL Lindquist, Lily, #2 Creighton, Kate, #15 Ring, Aliah, #24 Ashley, Katherine, #14 Davis, Marissa, #27 Setran, Emily.
45:00 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Crowder, Grace for Grinstead, Maddie.
45:00 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Nishiyama, Danie for Lindberg, Hannah.
45:00 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Lindquist, Lily for Houghton, Kylie.
45:00 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Creighton, Kate for Edwards, Abi.
45:00 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Ring, Aliah for Parrish, Lucie.
45:00 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Davis, Marissa for Harris, Leah.
45:00 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Setran, Emily for Clawson, Elizabeth.
45:00 MSOE MSOE substitution: Quinn, Grace for Ostrenga, Hadleigh.
45:00 MSOE MSOE substitution: Bradford, Claire for Ly, Brooke.
45:00 MSOE MSOE substitution: Spilman, Addison for Gormley, Kit.
45:00 MSOE MSOE substitution: Keane, Jackie for Kirkman, Zoe.
45:00 MSOE MSOE substitution: Oster, Emma for Zersen, Olivia.
45:00 MSOE MSOE substitution: Kuhn, Elizabeth for DeSouza, Sarai.
46:04 MSOE Shot by MSOE Kuhn, Elizabeth, out left.
46:43 MSOE Shot by MSOE Kuhn, Elizabeth.
46:53 MSOE GOAL by MSOE Quinn, Grace.
MSOE 2, Wheaton (IL) 1
48:16 MSOE GOAL by MSOE Bradford, Claire Assist by Kuhn, Elizabeth.
MSOE 3, Wheaton (IL) 1
49:38 MSOE Shot by MSOE Keane, Jackie, out top.



50:42 MSOE GOAL by MSOE Bradford, Claire Assist by Kuhn, Elizabeth.
MSOE 4, Wheaton (IL) 1

50:44 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Lindberg, Hannah for Davis, Marissa.
50:50 MSOE Shot by MSOE Kuhn, Elizabeth, bottom center, saved by Netz, Elizabeth.
51:52 WHEIL Shot by WHEIL Crowder, Grace, out top.
53:28 WHEIL Shot by WHEIL Blair, Mia, out left.
53:39 WHEIL Corner kick [53:39].
54:12 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Harris, Leah for Lindberg, Hannah.
57:43 WHEIL Corner kick [57:43].
58:30 MSOE MSOE substitution: Leon, Milena for Oster, Emma.
60:31 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Lindberg, Hannah for Ring, Aliah.
60:31 MSOE MSOE substitution: Kellum, Jillian for Fleischman, Samantha.
60:31 MSOE MSOE substitution: Thillman, Maggie for Klamecki, Rachael.
62:22 WHEIL Foul on Lindquist, Lily.
63:32 WHEIL Foul on Creighton, Kate.
63:57 MSOE GOAL by MSOE Bradford, Claire.
MSOE 5, Wheaton (IL) 1
63:42 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Davis, Fionna for Creighton, Kate.
63:42 MSOE MSOE substitution: Trent, Maddox for Spilman, Addison.
63:45 WHEIL GOAL by WHEIL Lindquist, Lily Assist by Blair, Mia.
MSOE 5, Wheaton (IL) 2
64:01 MSOE MSOE substitution: Baldwin, Alexyss for Bradford, Claire.
66:46 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Taylor, Noella for Blair, Mia.
66:46 MSOE MSOE substitution: Zersen, Olivia for Keane, Jackie.
66:46 MSOE MSOE substitution: Kirkman, Zoe for Jamiola, Alexis.
66:46 MSOE MSOE substitution: Burkemper, Reagan for Shaver, Samantha.
68:44 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Grinstead, Maddie for Lindberg, Hannah.
69:40 MSOE Shot by MSOE Baldwin, Alexyss, bottom left, saved by Netz, Elizabeth.
69:48 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Edwards, Abi for Harris, Leah.
69:48 MSOE Corner kick [69:48].
71:47 MSOE GOAL by MSOE Quinn, Grace Assist by Baldwin, Alexyss.
MSOE 6, Wheaton (IL) 2
72:35 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Parrish, Lucie for Crowder, Grace.
72:35 MSOE MSOE substitution: Zuzek, Ayla for Sanchez, Page.
72:35 MSOE MSOE substitution: Gormley, Kit for Kuhn, Elizabeth.
73:30 MSOE MSOE substitution: Braun, Natalie for Quinn, Grace.
74:08 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Davis, Marissa for Walmer, Lauren.
74:37 WHEIL Foul on Lindquist, Lily.
75:00 MSOE Foul on Zersen, Olivia.
78:29 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Ondoma, Elizabeth for Setran, Emily.
79:17 WHEIL Foul on Lindquist, Lily.
81:47 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Clawson, Elizabeth for Lindquist, Lily.
81:47 WHEIL WHEIL substitution: Tallungan, Julia for Edwards, Abi.
81:47 MSOE MSOE substitution: Ostrenga, Hadleigh for Thillman, Maggie.
82:07 MSOE Shot by MSOE Ostrenga, Hadleigh.
82:31 MSOE Foul on Kellum, Jillian.
82:54 MSOE Foul on Braun, Natalie.
83:57 WHEIL Foul on Taylor, Noella.
86:07 WHEIL Foul on Taylor, Noella.
87:32 MSOE Foul on Baldwin, Alexyss.
87:56 MSOE Foul on Baldwin, Alexyss.
88:19 MSOE Shot by MSOE Gormley, Kit, bottom right, saved by Netz, Elizabeth.
89:20 MSOE Foul on Trent, Maddox.
89:49 WHEIL Shot by WHEIL Ashley, Katherine, bottom left, saved by Zuzek, Ayla.
89:59 WHEIL GOAL by WHEIL Taylor, Noella Assist by Tallungan, Julia.

MSOE 6, Wheaton (IL) 3
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].



